MAY 0 3 2016

INTékAGEN v ’ ] 1,1RAND, IEEES
ICY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-§0-15-T~D004 /MOGO3 I | 2
3 ORDERKD . 3 REQUIESTTION NO | 4, SDUGCTTATIDI ND,
HES=1§-0321

5 CRFLOTIVE CATE . ACARD DATE 7. ?mcacwp:mn-m 3 ou\dia S'Y&I""’r‘ OBE S Ot ot
04/21/2016 D4/23/2026 EE6/28TT 10 08/31/20 SFO 00 deLeptancsd,
b SERVICING AGENSY o %.DEUVER TO
ALBUQUERQUESAMDIA NATL LAR SHAWN MARSHALL
Bl 450140374 (‘70001,00) 37 o U¥ WUCLEAR REGULATORY .S’S,ZON
DUNE: 1555 oGy NI DEFICE OF NUCLEXR RCCUL?{’?ORY REEE ARCH
[OERKSASTO S $43 689.32 Gloria J,; 11585 ROCRYILIFE PTHE
CONTRACTING OFFICHR O8 $1,310.68 Chavez & ROCEVILLE MD 20852
PO BON 3400 NRCHQ6015T0004
NUBUQUEROUE MM 87185-3480
e teras-hinckask OheTBhine Lhitiey
TELEPHONE 50, ?%—é‘f‘t_vv-au Lbo&‘)\a" 86”
10, REQUESTING AGESTY T 1 BNORE OFFICE -

—XALCT 31000001 e o

WO WRITE FLINT NORTE

—Y|OUNS: TA0LALRLS w4 THO WHITE FLIRNY HORTH
US NUELEAR REGULATORY CONMISSTON : 41548 ROCKVILLE PIKE
THG WHAITE FLINT WORTH MRILSTOP T9-807
11345 RYILLE PIKE C
11545 ROCAVILLE 21K ROCKVILLE MD 20852-~3738

MAZL SFOP T-5E3
ROCKVILLE M 20852-2738

PO Sandra Resmith
TeEphoNENG. P31 415836 ]
12, WOUING GONCE 13- LESISUATIVE AUTHORITY

us NHo - Enrergy Reorganizarcion Act of 1974

ACOUISITION MANASEMENT bIVISION
AL §TOR T THEN-5R03
WRSEINGTON B0 20%%5-0001 14 PROECT

15 PROECTIIE . )
DRY ChSX SINGLATOR EXPERIMENDS TC UALIDATE ANALYTZ

16 ACCOUNTRIG DAT: v ) ’ -
FULE=XUFOO~-FVEEBRSED- 50500005 ~33~8-185-10 G1-233b
57, 3. 48 . | 2% ] =
ITEM NG SURPHIESISERVICES QUANTITY  |LewT ST PRICE AMDUNT.

RRT-HO-Z 14—D~00L}5/!\"i8“*’0-n€! 15-7-000G4

Tagk Optier ‘Title: Dry Cask Simulator Experiment
no Validate Analytimal Methods Hpplied to Stovags
Cas¥ Design

Masuer IAK: NRCHRZSLADOGES

[

The purpose of this modification is to arovide

ing 'nmevml funding in the amount of 54:; 060. 00,
uheraby increasing the totsl obligatiions for uhils
Aask opder from §350,000,00 to $393,000.00.

Conninued ...

20 PAYISENT PROVISIGHS . b 'GT’\L AROUNY

/ / ] $43,000.00
253, BENITY EGF&C}'{‘ 29! ARG PR ‘?A!L\’E {SERVIGUIO) o8, &E"Amﬁ“ EU‘JERNHE}TREF’R“"“NTA?!'&(REOUESTF-.\:}
Z ’-’ f”éw /‘fl ff/v o BEE «/g .,
zse uak ae s 252 DATE 4. 200, SETTRACTING OFFICER 2, n?rr’ ]
DaJe Fgrguson NNSA Contracling Officer ‘; [ [ }o |SRMDRA R. NESMITH 7 st e

TEMPLATE - ADIRO0V




AANO ORDERNO
NRC~-HQ=60-15-T-0004/M0003

Accordingly, the task order is modified as
follows:

Obligation with this Action: $45,000.00
Total Obligations to Date: $395,00.00 (changad)
ITask Order Ceiling: §575,073.00 (unchanged)

- Inll other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

—pr|DUNS: 040535809
~»ALC: 31000001
—®IIAS: 31X0200.320

__,hhis agreement is entered into pursuant to the
uthority of the Energy Reorganization Act of
1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 et 'seqg.). This
ork will be performed in accordance with the
RC/DOK Memorandum of Understanding dated
ovember 24, 1998. To the best of our knowledge,
he work requested will not place the DOE and itg
lcontractor in direct competition with the
omestic private sector




